Price list of services
Hotel Barbakan

Accommodation

Single room

Double Lux ( 1 person )
LUX Double ( 2 persons )
Presidential Suite (70m2 )
Extra bed

Local tax

Services for free

Breakfast

Additional for a small dog
Additional for large dogs
Parking

Calls

Services free of charge

Internet
wake-up call

65 €

73 €

92 €

160 €

30,00 €

2,00 € / person / night

10 €/ day

20 € / night

40 € / night
5 €/ day

Prices valid from 01.01.2024



